2026 FEE SCHEDULE
RED OAK TRAVEL PARK

MAY 15" TO OCTOBER 15™

email: contact@redoaktravelpark.com or
camping(@redoaktravelpark.com

519-866-3504
www.redoaktravelpark.com

DAILY WEEKLY

Un-Serviced - $37.00 Un-Serviced - $222.00

15/20 Amp/Water - $47.00 15/20 amp/Water - $282.00

30 Amp/Water - $51.00 30 Amp/Water - $306.00

30 Amp/Water Pull Thru - $58.00 30 Amp/Water Pull Thru - $348.00

Holiday/Special Event/Long Weekends (3-night minimum)

MID WEEK SPECIALS 25 % DISCOUNT OFF
Monday thru Thursday 15Amp/Water - $141.00 30 Amp/Water - $153.00 Pull Thru -$174.00

MONTHLY 30% Taken OFF Already SEASONAL

Un-Serviced - $777.00 15Amp/Water/Sewer - $2880.80 (plus hydro)

15/20 amp/Water- $987.00 20Amp/Water/Sewer - $2932.80 (plus hydro)

30 Amp/Water - $1071.00 30 Amp/Water/Sewer - $2995.20 (plus hydro)

30 Amp/Water Pull Thru. 30 Amp/Water/Sewer- $3099.20 (plus hydro) premium sites

$1218.00 30 Amp/Water/Sewer - $3307.20 ( plus hydro ) Gravel
Driveways

* $180.00 extra Per Adult - seasonal camper only *
! FREE Sewage Waste Disposal Station for Weekend Campers on the Way Out !!

*All the above rates are for one family’ 2 adults and including their 3 dependent children 16 and under.*
* Extra guests on site - $10.00 per day/night *

Check in Time: 2:00 p.m. Check out Time: 1:00 p.m.

PARK ENTRANCE FEE

Day Rate - $5.00 per person (9:00 am - 11:00 pm) Overnight Rate -$5.00
per person (6:00 pm - 11:00 am) Under 13 years of age -Free
Family Day Rate: $15.00 (5+)

RESERVATIONS : PREFERRED INTERACT/

VISA/ MASTERCARD ACCEPTED
Rates are subject to applicable taxes H.S.T.

Holiday/Special Event/Long Weekends (3-night minimum)
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